Reduce cost, footprint
and arc-flash hazard
Today’s power distribution components are expected
to provide reliable performance and reduced footprint
without breaking the budget. Eaton’s breaker integrated
transformer (BIT) meets these needs by integrating a
traditionally separate molded case circuit breaker (MCCB)
(primary, secondary or both simultaneously) and a

sound, voltage, kVA ratings, impedance, altitude and temperature
rise needs
Voltage, kVA ratings, catalog numbering system
Primary
breaker Panelboard
45 kVA
three-phase
transformer
Panelboard
45 kVA
three-phase
transformer
Normal layout BIT layout
39 inches wide59 inches wide
Example of BIT with primary breaker shown; other configurations
include secondary breaker, primary and secondary breakers, or
two secondary breakers.
Primary breaker
A	220 °C insulation.
B	For custom configurations, contact the Flex Center at DTDTflex@eaton.com.
R   V   48   M   28   T   75   16   PDSD
Type 1
R	 =	 Three-phase
		  BIT
P	 =	 Single-phase
		  BIT
Type 2
Three-phase
V	 =	K1
H	=	K4
B	=	K9
N	=	K13
Single-phase
T	 =	K1
HT	=	K4
BT	=	K9
NT	=	K13
Efficiency
16	 =	DOE 2016
16CU = �DOE 2016
copper
windings
kVA 2
Three-phase
30	=	30 kVA
45	=	45 kVA
75	=	75 kVA
12	=	112.5 kVA
49	=	150 kVA
22	=	225 kVA
33	=	300 kVA
Single-phase
15	=	15 kVA
25	=	25 kVA
37	=	37.5 kVA
50	=	50 kVA
75	=	75 kVA
99	=	100 kVA
Primary voltage 2
Three-phase
48	=	480 V
Single-phase
20	=	240 x 480 V
24	=	240 V
48	=	480 V
Taps 2
Three-phase
D	=	±2 at 2.5%
M	=	+2 / –4 at 2.5%
Single-phase
G	=	2 at –5%
M	=	2 at +2.5%, 4 at –2.5%
P	 =	1 at +5%,

Circuit
breaker
Nominal
trip unit
(amperes)
kAIC at
480 Vac
Standard lug capacities
Per phase
Terminal
(aluminum)
Minimum
wire size
Maximum
wire size Lug
PDG22F0040TFFJ 40 25 (1) #14 (1) 1/0 PDG2X2T100
PDG22F0060TFFJ 60 25 (1) #14 (1) 1/0 PDG2X2T100
PDG22F0080TFFJ 80 25 (1) #14 (1) 1/0 PDG2X2T100
PDG22F0100TFFJ 100 25 (1) #14 (1) 1/0 PDG2X2T100
PDG22F0125TFFJ 125 25 (1) #4 (1) 4/0 PDG2X2TA225
PDG22F0150TFFJ 150 25 (1) #4 (1) 4/0 PDG2X2TA225
PDG22F0200TFFJ 200 25 (1) #4 (1) 4/0 PDG2X2TA225
PDG32F0250TFAJ 250 25 (1) 250 kcmil (1) 500 kcmil PDG3X2TA350
PDG32F0400TFAJ 400 25 (2) 3/0 (2) 250 kcmil PDG3X2TA400
PDG32F0500TFAJ 500 25 (2) #2 (2) 500 kcmil PDG3X2TA630
PDG52K0800E2NN 800 50 N/A N/A Not included
PDG52K1200E2NN 1200 50 N/A N/A Not included
Single-phase dimensions in inches (mm)
Frame A kVA Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D)
842SD 15 43.09 (1094) 23.02 (585) 17.40 (442)
842SD 25 43.09 (1094) 23.02 (585) 17.40 (442)

Circuit
breaker
Nominal
trip unit
(amperes)
kAIC at
480 Vac
Standard lug capacities
Per phase
Terminal
(aluminum)
Minimum
wire size
Maximum
wire size Lug
PDG23F0045TFFJ 45 25 (1) #14 (1) 1/0 PDG2X3T100
PDG23F0110TFFJ 110 25 (1) #4 (1) 4/0 PDG2X3TA225
PDF23F0100B2NJ 100 25 (1) #4 (1) 4/0 PDG2X3TA225
PDF23F0150B2NJ 150 25 (1) #4 (1) 4/0 PDG2X3TA225
PDF23F0225B2NJ 225 25 (1) #6 (1) 300 kcmil PDG2X3TA225K
PDF33GH250TFAJ 250 35 (1) 500 kcmil (1) 750 kcmil PDG3X3TA401H
PDF33GH400TFAJ 400 35 (1) 500 kcmil (1) 750 kcmil PDG3X3TA401H
PDF33G0500TFAJ 500 35 (2) #2 (2) 500 kcmil PDG3X3TA630
PDF53K0800E2NN 800 50 N/A N/A Not included
PDF53K1200E2NN 1200 50 N/A N/A Not included
Three-phase, 150 °C and 115 °C rise only
dimensions in inches (mm)
Frame A kVA Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D)
940SD 30 45.37 (1152) 24.88 (632) 21.13 (537)